
HISTORIC RALLY “Talsi 2018”

Klasika 00:05:44 00:10:03 00:13:29 00:19:28 00:23:47 00:27:12 00:37:09 00:40:35 Kopā RS Kopā

344 603 809 1168 1427 1632 2229 2435

Nr. Vārds, Uzvārds Automašīna LK5 RS5.1 RS5.2 RS5.3 RS5.4 RS5.5 RS5.6 RS5.7 RS5.8

Toomas Kreek 14:48:00 345 606 808 1170 1429 1633 2231 2436 130,0

Arvi Hain 14:53:45 00:05:45 14:58:06 00:10:06 15:01:28 00:13:28 15:07:30 00:19:30 15:11:49 00:23:49 15:15:13 00:27:13 15:25:11 00:37:11 15:28:36 00:40:36 00:02:10 00:02:10

10,0 30,0 10,0 20,0 20,0 10,0 20,0 10,0 130,0

Juris Videnieks 14:49:00 344 604 806 1171 1441 1632 2229 2435 210,0

Krišjānis Caune 14:54:44 00:05:44 14:59:04 00:10:04 15:02:26 00:13:26 15:08:31 00:19:31 15:13:01 00:24:01 15:16:12 00:27:12 15:26:09 00:37:09 15:29:35 00:40:35 00:03:30 00:03:30

0,0 10,0 30,0 30,0 140,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 210,0

Kārlis Miķelsons 14:50:00 343 -53400 -53400 -53400 -53400 -53400 -53400 -53400 0,0

Normunds Vuguls 14:55:43 00:05:43 ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:00:00 Izstājās

10,0 540030,0 542090,0 545680,0 548270,0 550320,0 556290,0 558350,0

Kristaps Rikāns 14:51:00 345 607 808 1170 1425 1631 2229 2435 110,0

Ingmārs Birks 14:56:45 00:05:45 15:01:07 00:10:07 15:04:28 00:13:28 15:10:30 00:19:30 15:14:45 00:23:45 15:18:11 00:27:11 15:28:09 00:37:09 15:31:35 00:40:35 00:01:50 00:01:50

10,0 40,0 10,0 20,0 20,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 110,0

Jānis Kundziņš 14:52:00 347 608 808 1170 1430 1635 2234 2434 230,0

Andris Pāpe 14:57:47 00:05:47 15:02:08 00:10:08 15:05:28 00:13:28 15:11:30 00:19:30 15:15:50 00:23:50 15:19:15 00:27:15 15:29:14 00:37:14 15:32:34 00:40:34 00:03:50 00:03:50

30,0 50,0 10,0 20,0 30,0 30,0 50,0 10,0 230,0

Normunds Kalvāns 14:53:00 343 607 809 1168 1426 1632 2229 2434 70,0

Ingus Mikuda 14:58:43 00:05:43 15:03:07 00:10:07 15:06:29 00:13:29 15:12:28 00:19:28 15:16:46 00:23:46 15:20:12 00:27:12 15:30:09 00:37:09 15:33:34 00:40:34 00:01:10 00:01:10

10,0 40,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 70,0

Karolis Raišys 14:54:00 345 603 808 1168 1427 1633 2230 2434 50,0

Arnas Usavičius 14:59:45 00:05:45 15:04:03 00:10:03 15:07:28 00:13:28 15:13:28 00:19:28 15:17:47 00:23:47 15:21:13 00:27:13 15:31:10 00:37:10 15:34:34 00:40:34 00:00:50 00:00:50

10,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 50,0

Aigars Kalve 14:55:00 344 605 810 1167 1428 1630 2230 2433 100,0

Valts Ceplevičs 15:00:44 00:05:44 15:05:05 00:10:05 15:08:30 00:13:30 15:14:27 00:19:27 15:18:48 00:23:48 15:22:10 00:27:10 15:32:10 00:37:10 15:35:33 00:40:33 00:01:40 00:01:40

0,0 20,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 20,0 10,0 20,0 100,0

Andres Tõniste 14:56:00 348 609 814 1194 1449 1691 2414 2573 900,0

Marge Arro 15:01:48 00:05:48 15:06:09 00:10:09 15:09:34 00:13:34 15:15:54 00:19:54 15:20:09 00:24:09 15:24:11 00:28:11 15:36:14 00:40:14 15:38:53 00:42:53 00:15:00 00:15:00

40,0 60,0 50,0 260,0 220,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 900,0

Ervīns Lembergs 14:57:00 345 611 811 1170 1434 1643 2229 2435 310,0

Edmunds Lācis 15:02:45 00:05:45 15:07:11 00:10:11 15:10:31 00:13:31 15:16:30 00:19:30 15:20:54 00:23:54 15:24:23 00:27:23 15:34:09 00:37:09 15:37:35 00:40:35 00:05:10 00:05:10

10,0 80,0 20,0 20,0 70,0 110,0 0,0 0,0 310,0

Arnis Pinka 14:59:00 345 609 807 1167 1427 1631 2230 2434 130,0

Gundars Pinka 15:04:45 00:05:45 15:09:09 00:10:09 15:12:27 00:13:27 15:18:27 00:19:27 15:22:47 00:23:47 15:26:11 00:27:11 15:36:10 00:37:10 15:39:34 00:40:34 00:02:10 00:02:10

10,0 60,0 20,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 130,0

Olafs Ceplevičs 15:00:00 351 607 812 1164 1425 1631 2237 2436 300,0

Didzis Meiers 15:05:51 00:05:51 15:10:07 00:10:07 15:13:32 00:13:32 15:19:24 00:19:24 15:23:45 00:23:45 15:27:11 00:27:11 15:37:17 00:37:17 15:40:36 00:40:36 00:05:00 00:05:00

70,0 40,0 30,0 40,0 20,0 10,0 80,0 10,0 300,0

Andrejs Višņausks 15:01:00 347 606 812 1171 1428 1630 2233 2434 200,0

Valerijs Marmišs 15:06:47 00:05:47 15:11:06 00:10:06 15:14:32 00:13:32 15:20:31 00:19:31 15:24:48 00:23:48 15:28:10 00:27:10 15:38:13 00:37:13 15:41:34 00:40:34 00:03:20 00:03:20

30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 10,0 20,0 40,0 10,0 200,0

H30 VAZ 2106

H31 SAAB 96

H32 SAAB 96

H33 Moskvitch 408

H21 VAZ 21011

H22 VAZ 2106

H23 Mazda RX7

H24 Porsche 944

H25 VAZ 21061

H26 SAAB 96

H28 Mercedes-Benz 190

H29 BMW 320

H27 MG B Roadster



Arvis Smilga 15:02:00 339 609 817 1185 1459 1666 2275 2483 900,0

Dairis Ruža 15:07:39 00:05:39 15:12:09 00:10:09 15:15:37 00:13:37 15:21:45 00:19:45 15:26:19 00:24:19 15:29:46 00:27:46 15:39:55 00:37:55 15:43:23 00:41:23 00:15:00 00:15:00

50,0 60,0 80,0 170,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 300,0 900,0

Donatas Devenis 15:03:00 346 607 812 1259 -54180 1741 2306 2457 900,0

Darius Ambložiejus 15:08:46 00:05:46 15:13:07 00:10:07 15:16:32 00:13:32 15:23:59 00:20:59 ######### 15:32:01 00:29:01 15:41:26 00:38:26 15:43:57 00:40:57 00:15:00 00:15:00

20,0 40,0 30,0 300,0 556070,0 300,0 300,0 220,0 900,0

Andrejs Bērziņš 15:04:00 347 605 816 1167 1429 1634 2227 2436 200,0

Luīza Bērziņa 15:09:47 00:05:47 15:14:05 00:10:05 15:17:36 00:13:36 15:23:27 00:19:27 15:27:49 00:23:49 15:31:14 00:27:14 15:41:07 00:37:07 15:44:36 00:40:36 00:03:20 00:03:20

30,0 20,0 70,0 10,0 20,0 20,0 20,0 10,0 200,0

Helvijs Plaudis 15:05:00 358 621 821 -54300 1405 1612 -54300 -54300 900,0

Raitis Agars 15:10:58 00:05:58 15:15:21 00:10:21 15:18:41 00:13:41 ######### 15:28:25 00:23:25 15:31:52 00:26:52 ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:15:00

140,0 180,0 120,0 554680,0 220,0 200,0 565290,0 567350,0 900,0

Andris Štefenbergs 15:06:00 344 608 812 -54360 1466 1646 -54360 2436 900,0

Māris Galauskis 15:11:44 00:05:44 15:16:08 00:10:08 15:19:32 00:13:32 ######### 15:30:26 00:24:26 15:33:26 00:27:26 ######### 15:46:36 00:40:36 00:15:00 00:15:00

0,0 50,0 30,0 555280,0 300,0 140,0 565890,0 10,0 900,0

Krišjānis Oskerko 15:07:00 344 607 809 1167 1429 1633 2230 2435 90,0

Maksis Gauja 15:12:44 00:05:44 15:17:07 00:10:07 15:20:29 00:13:29 15:26:27 00:19:27 15:30:49 00:23:49 15:34:13 00:27:13 15:44:10 00:37:10 15:47:35 00:40:35 00:01:30 00:01:30

0,0 40,0 0,0 10,0 20,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 90,0

Sandis Zēģele 15:08:00 370 616 785 1138 1406 1593 2217 2416 900,0

Guna Zēģele 15:14:10 00:06:10 15:18:16 00:10:16 15:21:05 00:13:05 15:26:58 00:18:58 15:31:26 00:23:26 15:34:33 00:26:33 15:44:57 00:36:57 15:48:16 00:40:16 00:15:00 00:15:00

260,0 130,0 240,0 300,0 210,0 300,0 120,0 190,0 900,0

Māris Leimanis 15:09:00 295 -54540 750 1565 -54540 -54540 -54540 -54540 900,0

Andris Leimanis 15:13:55 00:04:55 ######### 15:21:30 00:12:30 15:35:05 00:26:05 ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:15:00

300,0 551430,0 300,0 300,0 559670,0 561720,0 567690,0 569750,0 900,0

Jānis Dambergs 15:18:00 1012 -55080 -55080 -55080 -55080 -55080 -55080 -55080 900,0

Jānis Dambergs 15:34:52 00:16:52 ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:15:00

300,0 556830,0 300,0 562480,0 565070,0 567120,0 573090,0 575150,0 900,0

Madis Laupa 15:10:00 352 -54600 861 1236 -54600 1726 -54600 2575 900,0

Marek Põder 15:15:52 00:05:52 ######### 15:24:21 00:14:21 15:30:36 00:20:36 ######### 15:38:46 00:28:46 ######### 15:52:55 00:42:55 00:15:00 00:15:00

80,0 552030,0 300,0 300,0 560270,0 300,0 568290,0 300,0 900,0

Ramūnas Kurnickas 15:21:00 248 -55260 -55260 1057 -55260 1854 -55260 2308 900,0

Mantas Valčiukas 15:25:08 00:04:08 ######### ######### 15:38:37 00:17:37 ######### 15:51:54 00:30:54 ######### 15:59:28 00:38:28 00:15:00 00:15:00

300,0 558630,0 300,0 300,0 566870,0 300,0 574890,0 300,0 900,0

Kristaps Grīnbergs 15:11:00 347 607 810 1177 1427 1633 2232 2438 320,0

Gunārs Greiža 15:16:47 00:05:47 15:21:07 00:10:07 15:24:30 00:13:30 15:30:37 00:19:37 15:34:47 00:23:47 15:38:13 00:27:13 15:48:12 00:37:12 15:51:38 00:40:38 00:05:20 00:05:20

30,0 40,0 10,0 90,0 0,0 90,0 30,0 30,0 320,0

Deividas Kačanauskas 15:20:00 237 -55200 717 1092 -55200 1552 -55200 2295 900,0

Tomas Narsevičius 15:23:57 00:03:57 ######### 15:31:57 00:11:57 15:38:12 00:18:12 ######### 15:45:52 00:25:52 ######### 15:58:15 00:38:15 00:15:00 00:15:00

300,0 558030,0 300,0 300,0 566270,0 300,0 574290,0 300,0 900,0

Pete Koch 15:12:00 302 -54720 764 1608 -54720 -54720 -54720 -54720 900,0

Justin Broughton 15:17:02 00:05:02 ######### 15:24:44 00:12:44 15:38:48 00:26:48 ######### ######### ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:15:00

300,0 553230,0 300,0 300,0 561470,0 563520,0 569490,0 571550,0 900,0

Mareks Safronovs 15:15:00 346 602 812 1178 1428 1631 2229 2436 190,0

Kristīne Safronova 15:20:46 00:05:46 15:25:02 00:10:02 15:28:32 00:13:32 15:34:38 00:19:38 15:38:48 00:23:48 15:42:11 00:27:11 15:52:09 00:37:09 15:55:36 00:40:36 00:03:10 00:03:10

20,0 10,0 30,0 100,0 10,0 10,0 0,0 10,0 190,0

Jānis Haritonovs 15:15:00 144 -54900 606 988 -54900 1493 -54900 2351 900,0

Kristaps Grebežs 15:17:24 00:02:24 ######### 15:25:06 00:10:06 15:31:28 00:16:28 ######### 15:39:53 00:24:53 ######### 15:54:11 00:39:11 00:15:00 00:15:00

300,0 555030,0 300,0 300,0 563270,0 300,0 571290,0 300,0 900,0

Gints Selderiņš 15:22:00 111 -55320 589 1415 -55320 2167 -55320 -55320 900,0

Ingus Bahmanis 15:23:51 00:01:51 ######### 15:31:49 00:09:49 15:45:35 00:23:35 ######### 15:58:07 00:36:07 ######### ######### 00:15:00 00:15:00

300,0 559230,0 300,0 300,0 567470,0 300,0 575490,0 577550,0 900,0

H50 VAZ 21051

H47 Porsche 911

H48 VAZ 2103

H49 Volvo 244

H44 Porsche 924

H45 Mercedes-Benz 190

H46 Audi Coupe

H42 Audi Coupe

H43 VAZ 2105

H34 VAZ 21063

H35 VW Scirocco

H36 BMW 2002ti

H37 Volvo 240

H41 Audi 80 quattro

H38 VAZ 21033

H39 GAZ M 21

H40 VAZ 21033


